

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 173 OF 2023

Ghai Construction Ltd.,PETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India Through The General Manager...RESPONDENT
And Anr.

None present

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 21st December, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 02/02/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)